Mens Irish Squash Tournament Result Summary

Max. No. 150

Result Start: 14/03/2022
Result End: 13/03/2023
Surname Player Type
Abhishek Thapar Home Player
Adam McCreevey Home Player
Alex Smith Home Player
Alexander Gillingham Home Player
Andrew Gilligan Home Player
Anuroop Sobha Home Player
Bear Dummer Home Player
Bernard Lee Home Player
Brendan Counihan Home Player
Brian Butler Home Player
Brian Foley Home Player
Brian Lalor Home Player
Brian Murray Home Player
Calvin Alexander Home Player
Cathal Lynch Home Player
Chris Bradstreet Home Player
Christian Dromgoole Home Player
Clive Morgan Home Player
Conal Jackson Home Player
Conor Gleeson Home Player
Conor Moran Home Player
Conor O'Hare Home Player
Cuan MacAogain Home Player
Dan Greenaway Home Player
Daniel McInerney Home Player
Dara O'Flynn Home Player
Dave Riordan Home Player
David Cassidy Home Player
David Nolan Home Player
David Ryan Home Player
Dean Dromgoole Home Player
Declan Mannix Home Player
Declan Ruth Home Player
Denis Gilevskiy Overseas Player
Donal Kelly Home Player
Dylan Moran Home Player
Eamon Murphy Home Player
Eamonn Kelly Home Player
Elliot Kelly Home Player
Eoin Wallace Home Player
Fawwad Siddiqui Home Player
Fergal Hynes Home Player
Frank Ford Home Player
Frank O'Flynn Home Player
Gareth Brown Home Player
Garry Mullally Home Player
Gavin L'Estrange Home Player
Ger Hogan Home Player
Gerry Callanan Home Player
Henry Gillanders Home Player
lan Cooper Home Player
lan Mannix Home Player
Isaac McElroy Home Player
Jack Molloy Home Player
Jack O'Flynn Home Player
Jack Sterritt Home Player
James Foley Home Player
James Gaffney Home Player
James Kelly Home Player
James Martin Home Player
Jamie Torpey Home Player
Jamie Walker Home Player
Jeremy Bowden Home Player
Jimmy Morrissey Home Player
Joe Coffey Home Player
John Day Home Player

Min Events

R R R i i i i e e = I S S S S S S e S S I i A e ol T T T R S S S

Belfast Open
27/03/2022
Pts

2 725
8 575
7 600
1 750
3 700

725

575
600

975

700

Curragh Open

25/09/2022
15 400
24 175

3 700
23 200
19 300
18 325
13 450

2 725
10 525
21 250
14 425

7 600
25 150
11 500

6 625
27 100

8 575
20 275

400
175
700

200

300

325

450

725

250

425

600

150

500

625

100

575

275

Munster Open
09/10/2022

21

16

15

13

30

25

20

12

10

26

31

700

250

375

400

175
725

450

55

650

150

275

475

525

125

40

700

250

375

400

175
725

450

55

650

150

275

475

525

125

40

16

21
25

22

23
19

10

Connacht Open
13/11/2022

350
575

375

725
650

675

250
150

600
450

225

200
300

525

350
575

375

725
650

675

250
150

600
450

225

200
300

525

Ulster Open
27/11/2022

16

N

23

13

18

15

17

24

27

700
275

375

725
625

200

450

650

325

400

350

175

100

700
275

375

725
625

200

450

650

325

400

350

175

100

Leinster Open
18/12/2022

23

19

18

14

21

13

17

675

200

300

325

425

250

650

450
475

350

675

200

300

325

425

250

650

450
475

350

18

21

23

10

12

20

15

16

725

325

250

200

525
675

475

275

600

400

375

625

Mount Pleasant Open
29/01/2023

725

325

250

200

525
675

475

275

600

400

375

625

Irish Nationals
12/02/2023

25

24

16

18

26

27

23

700

275

850
575

300

800
625

515

450

250

725

225

675

325

700

275

850
575

300

800
625

515

450

250

725

225

675

325

Limerick Open
11/03/2023

19

25

20

14
18

10

13

675

288

750

550

650

150

288

425
325

600
212
650

550

450

675

288

750

550

650

150

288

425
325

600
212
650

550

450




Mens Irish Squash Tournament Result Summary

Max. No. 150

Result Start: 14/03/2022
Result End: 13/03/2023
Surname Player Type
John Keane Home Player
John King Home Player
John McGrath Home Player
Karl McLoughney Home Player
Kevin Davey Home Player
Kevin Knox Home Player
Kevin O'Rourke Home Player
Kwong Yee Loh Home Player
Lachezar Kroezhev Home Player
Luke Logan Home Player
Luke Murphy Home Player
Mark Furlong Home Player
Martin Brett Home Player
Matthew Lorusso Home Player
Maurice Hartery Home Player
Mehran Javed Home Player
Michael Creaven Home Player
Michael Ely Home Player
Nathan Welsh Home Player
Nathan Wilkinson Home Player
Neil Brannigan Home Player
Neil Copeland Home Player
Niall Brennan Home Player
Nicholas Wood Home Player
Nick Conway Home Player
Qisin Dunne Home Player
Qisin Logan Home Player
Owen Murphy Home Player
Patrick Kerwick Home Player
Paul O'Brien Home Player
Peter McNeice Home Player
Philip Coleman Home Player
Przemek Hofman Home Player
Quinn Ferguson Home Player
Ray Crowley Home Player
Roger Dowley Home Player
Rory Canavan Home Player
Rory Gallagher Home Player
Sam Buckley Top 200 Professional
Sam Haycock Home Player
Sam Olwill Home Player
Scott Gillanders Home Player
Sean Conroy Top 200 Professional
Sean Murphy Home Player
Sean O'Sullivan Home Player
Sean White Home Player
Stephen Hackett Home Player
Thomas Abraham Home Player
Tim McEnery Home Player
Timothy O'Callaghan Home Player
Todd Gowdy Home Player
Tomasz Kowalewski Home Player
Tony Fitzpatrick Home Player
Tristan Snodgrass Home Player
Tyler Dromgoole Home Player

Min Events

B S R N i i e S e e R R e o i e e e e T S R S S i i

Belfast Open
27/03/2022

Pts Adj

4 675
6 625
5 650

675

625

650

Curragh Open

25/09/2022
Pts Adj
26 125
16 375
5 650
12 475
4 675
17 350
1 750
9 550
22 225

125

375

650

475

675

350

975

550

225

Munster Open

09/10/2022
Pts Adj
22 225
6 625
18 325
8 575
32 25
4 675
14 425
7 600
17 350
27 100
11 500
19 300
1 750
9 550
28 85
29 70
23 200

225

625

325

575

25

675
425

600

350

500

300

975

550

85

70
200

Connacht Open
13/11/2022

Posn  Pts Adj

24 175
12 475
27 100
11 500
3 700
6 625
15 400
26 125
9 550
1 750
18 325
20 275
14 425

175

475

100

500

700

625

400
125

550
975

325

275

425

Ulster Open
27/11/2022

Pts Adj

11 500
8 575
26 125
19 300
21 250
12 475
25 150
4 675
7 600
22 225
1 750
9 550
10 525
14 425

500

575

125
300

250
475

150

675

600

225

975

550

525

425

Leinster Open
18/12/2022

Pts Adj

20 275
6 625
15 400
16 375
3 700
8 575
1 750
11 500
2 725
9 550
7 600
10 525
22 225

275

625

400
375

700

575

975

500
943
550

600

525

225

Mount Pleasant Open
29/01/2023

Posn  Pts Adj

13 450 450

22 225 225

25 150 150

17 350 350

24 175 175

11 500 500

19 300 300
14 425 425

Irish Nationals
12/02/2023

Pts Adj

17 475

6 750
22 350
19 425
14 550

3 900
30 150

1 1000
15 515

2 950
10 650
28 200
12 600
20 400
21 375
29 175

475

750

350
425

550
900

150
1300

515
1235
650
200

600

400

175

Limerick Open
11/03/2023

Pts Adj

7 600
12 500
17 350
24 212
21 212
11 500

2 725

3 700
26 125
15 400

600

500
350

212

212

500
725

700

125

400




Mens Irish Squash Tournament Result Summary
Max. No. 150
Result Start: 14/03/2022
Result End: 13/03/2023

Ulster Open Leinster Open

Belfast Open Curragh Open Munster Open Connacht Open
27/03/2022 25/09/2022 09/10/2022 13/11/2022 27/11/2022 18/12/2022
Posn  Pts Adj Posn  Pts Adj Posn  Pts Adj

Posn  Pts Adj Posn  Pts Adj Posn  Pts Adj Posn  Pts Adj Posn  Pts Adj

Mount Pleasant Open Irish Nationals Limerick Open

29/01/2023 12/02/2023 11/03/2023
Posn  Pts Adj

Surname Player Type Min Events




